AURALED
DISPLAY
HOME OF LED DISPLAY LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Since 2011 AuraLed has established itself as a
market leader in LED Lighting solutions. We are
continually developing our products to meet
the ever-changing demands of our clients and
adopting new technologies to offer new and

IP Rating IP20 / 65 / 68
Warranty (yrs) 3
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
LED
per
metre
Lumen
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
PROSTRIP27-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 768 2.4/5.0 8/10 2700
PROSTRIP40-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 883 2.4/5.0 8/10 4000
PROSTRIP60-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 864 2.4/5.0 8/10 6000
PROSTRIPRGB-60-20/65/68 14.4 60 510 2.4/5.0 12 RGB
PROSTRIPRGB-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12 RGB
PROSTRIPRGBWW-60-20/65/68 14.4 60 861 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(2700)
PROSTRIPRGBWW-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(2700)
PROSTRIPRGBW-60-20/65/68 14.4 60 861 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(4000)
PROSTRIPRGBW-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(4000)
AURASMART
6 IP20 / 65 / 68 WARRANTY: 3 YEARS4

IP Rating IP20 / 65 / 68
Warranty (yrs) 3
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
LED
per
metre
Lumen
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
STRIP27-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 384 2.4/5.0 8/10 2700
STRIP40-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 442 2.4/5.0 8/10 4000
STRIP60-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 432 2.4/5.0 8/10 6000
STRIPBLUE-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 120 2.4/5.0 8/10 BLUE
STRIPGREEN-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 120 2.4/5.0 8/10 GREEN
STRIPRED-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 200 2.4/5.0 8/10 RED
STRIPRED-20/65/68 4.8 60
120/
114/
120
2.4/5.0 8/10 Red

(Diffusers)
Opal
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-SMAP-02-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-SMAP-03-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
9
.2
8
m

(Diffusers)
Opal
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-LIP-02-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-CAP-01-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
13.4mm
16mm
9
.3